Agenda ltem
1
2

TOD

2:00:00

2:00:00

2:05:00

2:10:00

2:15:00

2:20:00

2:35:00

2:40:00

2:55:00

3:25:00

3:25:00

3:30:00

Time Requested

230

TOWN OF MOUNTAIN VILLAGE
GREEN TEAM COMMITTEE MEETING

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 13, 2020, 2:00 PM

TO BE HELD REMOTELY VIA GOOGLE MEET:
Meeting ID
meet.google.com/mrp-dyat-rfw

Presenter
Jett
Jett
Jett
Jett

Greenspan
Harrington
Jett
Dohnal

Jett

Jett

Jett

Jett

AGENDA

Type

Public Comment
Action
Action

Informational
Action
Action
Action

Work Session

Informational

Informational

Title
Call to order

Public Comment on Non-Agenda ltems

Approval of the September 8th, 22nd, & 29th, 2020 Green Team Committee Meeting
Minutes

Appointment of a Secretary

Review of plastic useage in Mountain Village businesses

Consideration of creating a subcommittee for the Solar Incentive Program

Presentation of and approval of Final Quarterly Report to be submitted at the October
regularly scheduled Town Council meeting

Finalize 2021 Lotus Engineering Contract

2021 Work Plan

Items for Consideration:

A. Snowmelt options for Chondola walkways

B. San Miguel Watershed Coalition Update

C. Beaver Issue

D. Finn Kjome to speak about Mountain Village water

E. Adopt a Highway

F. 2020 January — March: 1st Quarter Green Team Quarterly Report. Present in
APRIL

G. 2020 April — June: 2nd Quarter Green Team Quarterly Report. Present in JULY
H. 2020 July — Sept: 3rd Quarter Green Team Quarterly Report.Present in OCT

1. 2020 Oct — Dec: 4th Quarter Green Team Quarterly Report. Present in JAN

J. Ordinance and Initiative Timeline

K. Forest health - infestation? Blowdown Management?

L. Review Bruin Contract - 6 month review due Feb 2021. Need reports by JAN
meeting

M. Weed Management

Other Business

Adjourn

Log in information:
meet.google.com/mrp-dyat-rfw
Meeting ID
meet.google.com/mrp-dyat-rfw
Phone Numbers
(US)
+1601-861-4168
PIN: 869 796 165#



