TOWN OF MOUNTAIN VILLAGE GREEN TEAM COMMITTEE MEETING TUESDAY, OCTOBER 13, 2020, 2:00 PM

TO BE HELD REMOTELY VIA GOOGLE MEET: Meeting ID

meet.google.com/mrp-dyat-rfw

AGENDA

Agenda Item	TOD	Time Requested	Presenter	Туре	Title
1	2:00:00		Jett		Call to order
2	2:00:00	::5	Jett	Public Comment	Public Comment on Non-Agenda Items
3	2:05:00	::5	Jett	Action	Approval of the September 8th, 22nd, & 29th, 2020 Green Team Committee Meeting Minutes
4	2:10:00	::5	Jett	Action	Appointment of a Secretary
5	2:15:00	::5	Greenspan	Informational	Review of plastic useage in Mountain Village businesses
6	2:20:00	::15	Harrington	Action	Consideration of creating a subcommittee for the Solar Incentive Program
7	2:35:00	::5	Jett	Action	Presentation of and approval of Final Quarterly Report to be submitted at the October regularly scheduled Town Council meeting
8	2:40:00	::15	Dohnal	Action	Finalize 2021 Lotus Engineering Contract
9	2:55:00	::30	Jett	Work Session	2021 Work Plan
10	3:25:00		Jett	Informational	Items for Consideration: A. Snowmelt options for Chondola walkways B. San Miguel Watershed Coalition Update C. Beaver Issue D. Finn Kjome to speak about Mountain Village water E. Adopt a Highway F. 2020 January – March: 1st Quarter Green Team Quarterly Report. Present in APRIL G. 2020 April – June: 2nd Quarter Green Team Quarterly Report. Present in JULY H. 2020 July – Sept: 3rd Quarter Green Team Quarterly Report.Present in OCT I. 2020 Oct – Dec: 4th Quarter Green Team Quarterly Report. Present in JAN J. Ordinance and Initiative Timeline K. Forest health - infestation? Blowdown Management? L. Review Bruin Contract - 6 month review due Feb 2021. Need reports by JAN meeting M. Weed Management
11	3:25:00	::5	Jett	Informational	Other Business
12	3:30:00	::5	Jett		Adjourn

Log in information:

meet.google.com/mrp-dyat-rfw
Meeting ID
meet.google.com/mrp-dyat-rfw
Phone Numbers
(US)
+1 601-861-4168
PIN: 869 796 165#